
TOWN OF PALMER LAKE, CO 
REGULAR MUNICIPAL ELECTION 
TUESDAY, APRIL 5, 1994 

MAYOR - TWO YEAR TERM - YOTE FOR ONE 

CHARLES (CHUCK) 

DALE MARRIOTT 

JONES 214* 

109 

TRUSTEE - FOUR YEAR TERM - VOTE FOR THREE 

CHARLES POCOCK 

EMORY HIGHTOWER 

STEVE BOCKELMAN 

BLAKE SUNDERMAN 

EDDIE KINNEY 

TAMMY CICCOLELLA 

154* 

234* 

116 

108 

74 

196* 

QUESTION TO THE PEOPLE 

ISSUE NO.1 

FOR 

AGAINST 

294 

18 

ISSUE NO.2 

FOR 

AGAINST 

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS 

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 

PERCENTAGE 

271 

38 

929 

328 

35 . 3 % 
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