TOWN OF PALMER LAKE, CO REGULAR MUNICIPAL ELECTION TUESDAY, APRIL 5, 1994

11 BA 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 MAYOR - TWO YEAR TERM - YOTE FOR ONE

CHARLES (CHUCK) JONES	214*
DALE MARRIOTT	109
TRUSTEE - FOUR YEAR TERM - V	DTE FOR THREE
CHARLES POCOCK	154*
EMORY HIGHTOWER	234*
STEVE BOCKELMAN	116
BLAKE SUNDERMAN	108
EDDIE KINNEY	74
TAMMY CICCOLELLA	196*
QUESTION TO THE PEOPLE	
ISSUE NO. 1	
FOR	294
AGAINST	18
ISSUE NO. 2	
FOR	271
AGAINST	38
TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS	929
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST	328
PERCENTAGE	35.3%